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The Eliminator HP Series
The Eliminator HP hood comes standard with all the same features as other Eliminator models, along with 
some additional innovations to set this hood apart from its competitors.

THE ELIMINATOR HP SERIES

High Performance/Energy Efficient - A Green Alternative

• Powder coat finish
• Full frame construction
• Shaft drive sash
• U.L. listed poly resin liner
• Flush-mount airfoil
• Knock down capability
• LED light with bulbs
• Full-length finger lift
• Sash sweep
• 25.5” interior working depth

U.L. 1805
Classified

• 60 FPM
• Fits through standard door
• 30” Countertop

The HP Eliminator is THE hood for remodeling,
new construction, or retrofitting.

Part
Number

EH-HP-48 
EH-HP-60 
EH-HP-72 
EH-HP-96

Superstructure Worktop Hood Opening
W H D W H D W H

CFM
@ 28”*

CFM
@ 18”* SP Blower 

Model #
Shipping 
Weight

48”
60”
72”
96”

33-1/4” 

33-1/4” 

33-1/4” 

33-1/4”

56” 
56” 
56” 
56”

48”
60”
72”
96”

1-1/4” 

1-1/4” 

1-1/4” 

1-1/4”

30” 
30” 
30” 
30”

38”
50”
62”
86”

28” 
28” 
28” 
28”

469
619
769
1069

313
413
513
713

.25

.34

.34

.34

BL-HP-48 
BL-HP-60 
BL-HP-72 
BL-HP-96

415
490
535
570

* Height of open sash; CFM calculated at 60 FPM For High Performance VAV Hoods, add -VAV to the part number
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The Eliminator HP Series
The HP model is designed to operate economically while creating a safe work environment without 
compromising containment. By operating at 60 FPM, air flow across the sash opening results in a 40% 
savings in fume hood operation costs. Features of the HP Series include:

•  Passed ASHRAE 110 AM testing with sash in full open position.
•  Standard 30” deep work surface for zero work space loss in your lab. Other depths available.

THE ELIMINATOR HP SERIES

ACCESSORIES
ITEM AMS PT# PAGE #

Ceiling Enclosures 

Plumbing Accessories 

Electrical Accessories 

Epoxy Tops

Alarms

Base Cabinets

Blowers

Pre-Plumbing

Pre-Wiring

CE

ET

ALARM

BC

BL

PREP

PREW

33

34

35

39

32

26

CALL

ITEM 			  AMS PT# PAGE #

Sash Stops

Chain and Sprocket Drive 

Stainless Steel Sash

Stainless Steel Airfoil 

Push Button Sash 

Combination Sash

Lattice Assembly 

Auto Sash Return

SASHSTOP 

CHNSPK

SS SASH

SS AF 

PUSH BUTTON

H&V

LATTICE

AUTO RETURN

38

CALL

38

38

38

CALL

38


